
1

3

2

4
5

1

1

2

2

3

3

A A

B BTitle

Sheet #

Project Name

Drawn By Date

SEE SAW

1 of 2 HEATHER SWIFT 12/6/11

CANINE AGILITY EQUIPEMENT

MATERIALS LIST
ITEM # PART QTY
1 2 x 12 x 12' WOOD PLANK 1
2 1 1/2" Dia x 1'-4" PIPE 1
3 3" Dia x 2'-3" PIPE 2
4 3/8" HEX NUT, 3/8" WASHER 4
5 3/8" U-BOLTS 2

NOTE:
1) CONCRETE FOOTING 10" DIA. x 12" DEEP 


